leadershipmurray

2017-2018 Class Dates and Times

Tuesday, September 12
o Class presented at Business@Breakfast (7:30am, Murray Room CFSB Center)
o Expanding Your Leadership in Murray-Calloway County (all day)
» Strength Finder and/or Profile XT
Friday, September 15 — Saturday, September 16
o Opvernight retreat at Camp Mack Morris or Jonathan Creek (mandatory)
Tuesday, October 17
o Industry & Agriculture (all day)
Tuesday, November 14
o Education — Pre-K through Higher Education (all day)
Tuesday, December 12
o Community Organizations (all day)
Tuesday, January 9*
o Small Business & Local Government (all day)
Tuesday, February 13"
o Crimes, Jails and Justice (half day 12:30-4:30pm)
Wednesday, Feb 15 — 16, or Feb 8 — 9
o West Kentucky Thank You Night (tentative)
o Overnight stay
o Legislative and Capitol Days
Tuesday, March 13"
o Healthcare & Arts (all day)
Tuesday, April 17®
o Changing Your Community (class presentations)
o Presentations will be to Chamber Board, Mayor, Judge Exec, and employer
sponsors (half day)
Tuesday, May 15"
o Graduation Celebration and Alumni Reception (5:00 p.m. — 7:00 p.m.)



